Accessories for T-Max MCCBs
Tmax accessories
Extended Spreaded terminals  - ES
Frame Description  Ordering code
T1
Kit EST1 6pcs 1SYN450201R0001 
Kit EST1 8pcs 1SYN450207R0001 
T2
Kit EST2 6pcs 1SYN450202R0001 
Kit EST2 8pcs 1SYN450208R0001 
T3
Kit EST3 6pcs 1SYN450203R0001 
Kit EST3 8pcs 1SYN450209R0001 
T4
Kit EST4 6pcs 1SYN450204R0001 
Kit EST4 8pcs 1SYN450210R0001
T5
Kit EST5 6pcs (for 400A) 1SYN450205R0001 
Kit EST5 8pcs (for 400A) 1SYN450211R0001
Kit EST5 6pcs (for 630A) 1SYN450206R0001 
Kit EST5 8pcs (for 630A) 1SYN450212R0001
Rotary handle operating mechanism
Direct - RHD
Frame Description Ordering code
T1-T2-T3
RHD Normal T1-T2-T3 1SDA051381R1 
RHD_EM EmergencyT1-T2-T3 1SDA051382R1
T4-T5
RHD Normal for Fixed/Plug-in T4-T5 1SDA054926R1 
RHD_EM Emergency for Fixed/Plug-in T4-T5 1SDA054927R1
RHD Normal for Withdrawble T4-T5 1SDA054928R1
RHD_EM Emergency for Withdrawble T4-T5 1SDA055234R1
T6
RHD Normal for Fixed T6 1SDA060405R1
RHD Normal for Withdrawble T6 1SDA060407R1
RHD_EM Emergency for Fixed T6 1SDA060406R1
RHD_EM Emergency for Withdrawble T6 1SDA060408R1
T7
RHD Normal for Fixed/Plug-in T7 1SDA062120R1
RHD_EM Emergency for Fixed/Withdrawble T7 1SDA062121R1
Transmitted - RHE
Frame Description Ordering code
T1-T2-T3
RHE_S T1-T2-T3 250MM 1SDA070207R1 
RHE_EM Emergency T1-T2-T3 1SDA051384R1
T4-T5
RHE Normal for Fixed/Plug-in T4-T5 250mm 1SDA070447R1 
RHE_EM Emergency for Fixed/Plug-in T4-T5 1SDA054930R1
RHE Normal for Withdrawble T4-T5 1SDA054933R1
RHE_EM Emergency for Withdrawble T4-T5 1SDA054934R1
T6
RHE Normal for Fixed T6 1SDA060409R1 
RHE Normal for Withdrawble T6 1SDA060411R1
RHE_EM Emergency for Fixed T6 1SDA060410R1
RHE_EM Emergency for Withdrawble T6 1SDA060412R1
T7
RHE Normal for Fixed/Plug-in T7 1SDA062122R1
RHE_EM Emergency for Fixed/Withdrawble T7 1SDA062123R1
Seperators - PB
Frame Description Ordering code
T1
PB100 4 pcs - Low T1 1SYN850205R0001 
PB100 6 pcs - Low T1 1SYN850208R0001
T2-T3
PB100 4 pcs - Low T2-T3 1SYN850206R0001 
PB100 6 pcs - Low T2-T3 1SYN850209R0001
T4-T5
PB100 4 pcs - Low T4, T5 1SYN850207R0001 
PB100 6 pcs - Low T4, T5 - 400A 1SYN850210R0001
Note: For T5 630A please contact the nearest sales office
Note: Phase barrier supplied as standard with above spreaders
 Stock items
Cabled Contact in Electronic Version
Frame Description Ordering code
T4-T5 AUX-E-C 1Q 1SY T4-T5 1SDA054916R1
T6 AUX-E-C 1Q 1SY T6 1SDA064161R1
 Tmax accessories | ABB Low voltage Breakers & Switches
1
Tmax accessories
Electrical Signals
Auxillary Contact - AUX
Frame Description Ordering code
T1....T6(1)
AUX 1Q 1SY 250V AC/DC T1...T6 (1) 1SDA051368R1 
AUX 3Q 1SY 250V AC/DC T1...T6 (1) 1SDA051369R1 
AUX 3Q 1SY 24V DC T1...T6 (1) 1SDA054914R1
T4-T5 AUX-SA 1 S51 T4-T5 1SDA055050R1
T7M-X1
AUX 2Q 24V DC T7M-X1 1SDA062101R1
AUX 2Q 400V AC T7M-X1 1SDA062102R1
T7M-X1
AUX SA T7M-X1 S51 24VDC 1SDA066100R1
AUX SA T7M-X1 S51 250VAC 1SDA063553R1
T7
AUX 1Q + 1SY 24V DC T7 1SDA062103R1
AUX 1Q + 1SY 400V AC T7 1SDA062104R1
Auxilary Contact Cabled-Version - AUX - C
Frame Description Ordering code
T1-T2-T3
(1)
AUX-C 1Q 1SY 250 V AC/DC T1-T2-T3 (1) 1SDA051370R1
AUX-C 3Q 1SY 250 V AC/DC T1-T2-T3 (1) 1SDA051371R1
AUX-C 3Q 1SY T1-T2-T3 (1) 1SDA055361R1
T2
AUX-C 1Q 1SY 1S51 - PR221 T2 1SDA053704R1 
AUX-C 2Q 1SY - PR221 T2 1SDA055504R1
T4-T5-T6
AUX-C 1Q 1SY 250V AC/DC C T4-T5-T6 1SDA054910R1
AUX-C 1Q 1SY 400V AC C T4-T5-T6 1SDA054912R1
AUX-C 2Q 400V AC C T4-T5-T6 1SDA054913R1
AUX-C 3Q 1SY 24VDC C T4-T5-T6 1SDA054915R1
AUX-C 3Q 1SY 250V AC/DC C T4-T5-T6 1SDA054911R1
Note (1): Cannot be used with T2 MCCB fitted with PR221DS trip unit
Note: For T7 TM in Withdrable Version Sliding Contact Blocks for Fixed and moving Part are Necessary
Opening Release
Shunt Opening Release - SOR
Frame Description Ordering code
T1-T2-T3
SOR 12V DC T1-T2-T3 1SDA053000R1
SOR 24...30V AC/DC T1-T2-T3 1SDA051333R1
SOR 48…60V AC/DC T1-T2-T3 1SDA051334R1
SOR 110…127V AC-110…125V DC T1-T2-T3 1SDA051335R1
SOR 220…240V AC-220…250V DC T1-T2-T3 1SDA051336R1 
SOR 380…440V AC T1-T2-T3 1SDA051337R1
SOR 480…525V AC T1-T2-T3 1SDA051338R1
T4-T5-T6
SOR 12V DC T4-T5-T6 1SDA054862R1
SOR 24V AC/DC T4-T5-T6 1SDA054863R1
SOR 48...60V AC/DC T4-T5-T6 1SDA054864R1
SOR 110...120V AC-110...125V DC T4-T5-T6 1SDA054865R1
SOR 220...240V AC-220...250V DC T4-T5-T6 1SDA054866R1 
SOR 380...440V AC T4-T5-T6 1SDA054867R1
SOR 480...500V AC T4-T5-T6 1SDA054868R1
T7-T7M-X1
SOR 24V AC/DC T7-T7M-X1 1SDA062065R1
SOR 30V AC/DC T7-T7M-X1 1SDA062066R1
SOR 48V AC/DC T7-T7M-X1 1SDA062067R1
SOR 60V AC/DC T7-T7M-X1 1SDA062068R1
SOR 110...120V AC/DC T7-T7M-X1 1SDA062069R1
SOR 120...127V AC/DC T7-T7M-X1 1SDA063547R1
SOR 220...240V AC/DC T7-T7M-X1 1SDA063548R1 
SOR 240...250V AC/DC T7-T7M-X1 1SDA062070R1
SOR 380...400V AC T7-T7M-X1 1SDA062071R1
SOR 415...440V AC T7-T7M-X1 1SDA062072R1
Note (1): Cannot be used with T2 MCCB fitted with PR221DS trip unit
Note: For T7 TM in Withdrable Version Sliding Contact Blocks for Fixed and Moving Part are Necessary
 Stock items
ABB Low voltage Breakers & Switches | Tmax accessories
1
Tmax accessories
Shunt Opening Release - SOR - C
Frame Description Ordering code
T1-T2-T3
SOR-C 12V DC T1-T2-T3 1SDA053001R1
SOR-C 24 ...30V AC/DC T1-T2-T3 1SDA051339R1
SOR-C 48…60V AC/DC T1-T2-T3 1SDA051340R1
SOR-C 110…127V AC-110…125V DC T1-T2-T3 1SDA051341R1
SOR-C 220…240V AC-220…250V DC T1-T2-T3 1SDA051342R1
SOR-C 380…440V AC T1-T2-T3 1SDA051343R1
SOR-C 480…525V AC T1-T2-T3 1SDA051344R1
T4-T5-T6
SOR-C 12V DC T4-T5-T6 1SDA054869R1
SOR-C 24V AC/DC T4-T5-T6 1SDA054870R1
SOR-C 48...60V AC/DC T4-T5-T6 1SDA054871R1
SOR-C 110...120V AC-110...125V DC T4-T5-T6 1SDA054872R1
SOR-C 220...240V AC-220...250V DC T4-T5-T6 1SDA054873R1
SOR 380...440V AC T4-T5-T6 1SDA054875R1
SOR 480...500V AC T4-T5-T6 1SDA054868R1
Test unit- SOR
Frame Description Ordering code
T7-T7M-
X1-E1/6
SOR test unit T7-T7M-X1-E1/6 1SDA050228R1
Under Voltage Release - UVR
Frames Description Ordering code
T1-T2-T3
UVR 24…30V AC/DC T1-T2-T3 1SDA051345R1
UVR 48V AC/DC T1-T2-T3 1SDA051346R1
UVR 60V AC/DC T1-T2-T3 1SDA052333R1
UVR 110…127V AC-110…125V DC T1-T2-T3 1SDA051347R1
UVR 220…240V AC-220…250V DC T1-T2-T3 1SDA051348R1 
UVR 380…440V AC T1-T2-T3 1SDA051349R1 
UVR 480…500V AC T1-T2-T3 1SDA051350R1
T4-T5-T6
UVR 24V AC/DC T4-T5-T6 1SDA054880R1
UVR 48V AC/DC T4-T5-T6 1SDA054881R1
UVR 60V AC/DC T4-T5-T6 1SDA054882R1
UVR 110...120V AC-110...125V DC T4-T5-T6 1SDA054883R1
UVR 220...240V AC-220...250V DC T4-T5-T6 1SDA054884R1 
UVR 380...440V AC T4-T5-T6 1SDA054885R1 
UVR 480...500V AC T4-T5-T6 1SDA054886R1
T7-T7M-X1
UVR 24V AC/DC T7-T7M-X1 1SDA062087R1
UVR 30V AC/DC T7-T7M-X1 1SDA062088R1
UVR 48V AC/DC T7-T7M-X1 1SDA062089R1
UVR 60V AC/DC T7-T7M-X1 1SDA062090R1
UVR 110...120V AC/DC T7-T7M-X1 1SDA062091R1
UVR 120...127V AC/DC T7-T7M-X1 1SDA063551R1
UVR 220...240V AC/DC T7-T7M-X1 1SDA063552R1 
UVR 240...250V AC/DC T7-T7M-X1 1SDA062092R1
UVR 380...400V AC T7-T7M-X1 1SDA062093R1
UVR 415...440V AC T7-T7M-X1 1SDA062094R1
Under Voltage Release C - UVR - C
Frame Description Ordering code
T1-T2-T3
UVR-C 24…30 V AC/DC T1-T2-T3 1SDA051351R1
UVR-C 48V AC/DC T1-T2-T3 1SDA051352R1
UVR-C 110…127V AC-110…125VDC T1-T2-T3 1SDA051353R1
UVR-C 220…240V AC-220…250VDC T1-T2-T3 1SDA051354R1
UVR-C 380…440V AC T1-T2-T3 1SDA051355R1
UVR-C 480…500V AC T1-T2-T3 1SDA051356R1
UVR-C 60V AC/DC T1-T2-T3 1SDA052335R1
T4-T5-T6
UVR-C 24V AC/DC T4-T5-T6 1SDA054887R1
UVR-C 48V AC/DC T4-T5-T6 1SDA054888R1
Note: For T7 TM in Withdrable version sliding contact blocks for Fixed and Moving part are necessary
 Stock items
 Tmax accessories | ABB Low voltage Breakers & Switches
1
Tmax accessories
Key lock
Key Lock - KLC
Frame Description Ordering code
KLC for Manual Breaker
T1
KLC Ronis Same Key T1 1SDA051395R1
KLC Same Key T1 1SDA053528R1
T2
KLC Ronis Same Key T2 1SDA052015R1
KLC Same Key T2 1SDA053529R1
T3
KLC Ronis Same Key T3 1SDA052016R1
KLC Same Key T3 1SDA053530R1
T7
KLC-D Key Lock - Different Key in Open Position T7 1SDA062134R1
KLC-S Same Key for Different Groups of Circuit Breakers (N. 20005) T7 1SDA062135R1
KLC-S Same Key for Different Groups of Circuit Breakers (N. 20006) T7 1SDA062136R1
KLC-S Same Key for Different Groups of Circuit  Breakers (N. 20007) T7 1SDA062137R1
KLC-S Same Key for Different Groups of Circuit  Breakers (N. 20008) T7 1SDA062138R1
KLC Arrangment for Ronis Key Lock T7 1SDA062139R1
KLC Arrangment for Profalux Key Lock T7 1SDA062140R1
 T7 M
KLC-D Different Key in open Position T7M 1SDA062141R1
KLC-S Same Key for Different Groups of Circuit Breakers (N. 20005) T7M 1SDA062142R1
KLC-S Same Key for Different Groups of Circuit Breakers (N. 20006) T7M 1SDA062143R1
KLC-S Same Key for Different Groups of Circuit Breakers (N. 20007) T7M 1SDA062144R1
KLC-S Same Key for Different Groups of Circuit Breakers (N. 20008) T7M 1SDA062145R1
KLC Same Key Ronis-Profalux T7M 1SDA062146R1
Shunt Closing Release
Time Delay Device for Under Voltage Release- UVD
Frame Description Ordering code
T1...T6
UVD 24...30V AC/DC T1...T6 1SDA051357R1
UVD 48...60V AC/DC T1...T6 1SDA051358R1
UVD 110...125V AC/DC T1...T6 1SDA051360R1
UVD 220...250V AC/DC T1...T6 1SDA051361R1
T7-T7M-X1
UVD 24/30V AC/DC E1/6 - T7-T7M-X1 1SDA038316R1
UVD 48V AC/DC E1/6 - T7-T7M-X1 1SDA038317R1
UVD 60V AC/DC E1/6 - T7-T7M-X1 1SDA038318R1
UVD 110…125V AC/DC E1/6 - T7-T7M-X1 1SDA038319R1
UVD 220…250V AC/DC E1/6 - T7-T7M-X1 1SDA038320R1
Frame Description Ordering code
T7M-X1
SCR 24V AC/DC T7M-X1 1SDA062076R1
SCR 30V AC/DC T7M-X1 1SDA062077R1
SCR 48V AC/DC T7M-X1 1SDA062078R1
SCR 60V AC/DC T7M-X1 1SDA062079R1
SCR 110...120V AC/DC T7M-X1 1SDA062080R1
SCR 120...127V AC/DC T7M-X1 1SDA063549R1
SCR 220...240V AC/DC T7M-X1 1SDA063550R1
SCR 240...250V AC/DC T7M-X1 1SDA062081R1
SCR 380...400V AC T7M-X1 1SDA062082R1
SCR 415...440V AC T7M-X1 1SDA062083R1
Note: Order along with relative UV release
Note: For T7 M in withdrawable version sliding blocks for fixed and moving part are necessory
ABB Low voltage Breakers & Switches | Tmax accessories
1
Tmax accessories
Key Lock for Front / Rotary / Fixed Part- KLF
Frame Description Ordering code
T4-T5
KLF-D Lock for Front / Rotary Handle - Different Key in open PositionT4-T5 1SDA054939R1
KLF-S Block for Front / Rotary Handle - Same Key (N. 20005) T4-T5 1SDA054940R1 
KLF-S Block for Front / Rotary Handle - Same Key (N. 20006) T4-T5 1SDA054941R1
KLF-S Block for Front / Rotary Handle - Same Key (N. 20007) T4-T5 1SDA054942R1
KLF-S Block for Front / Rotary Handle - Same Key (N. 20008) T4-T5 1SDA054943R1
T4-T5-T6
KLF-D FP Different Key for Each Circuit Breaker T4-T5-T6 1SDA055230R1
KLF-D FP Same Key for Different Groups of Circuit Breaker T4-T5-T6 1SDA055231R1
KLF-D Ronis Fixed Part- Lock Type Ronis T4-T5-T6 1SDA055233R1
T6
KLF-D Different Key in open Position T6 1SDA060658R1
KLF-S Same Key for Different Groups of Circuit Breakers (N. 20005) T6 1SDA060659R1 
KLF-S Same Key for Different Groups of Circuit Breakers (N. 20006) T6 1SDA060660R1
KLF-S Same Key for Different Groups of Circuit Breakers (N. 20007) T6 1SDA060661R1
KLF-S Same Key for Different Groups of Circuit Breakers (N. 20008) T6 1SDA060662R1
 T7
KLF-D Different Key in open Position T7 1SDA063555R1
KLF-S Same Key for Different Groups of Circuit Breakers (N. 20005) T7 1SDA063556R1
KLF-S Same Key for Different Groups of Circuit Breakers (N. 20006) T7 1SDA063557R1
KLF-S Same Key for Different Groups of Circuit Breakers (N. 20007) T7 1SDA063558R1
KLF-S Same Key for Different Groups of Circuit Breakers (N. 20008) T7 1SDA063559R1
KLF Arrangment for ronis key lock T7 1SDA063560R1
KLF Arrangment for profalux key lock T7 1SDA063561R1
Key lock for motor operated- MOL
Frame Description Ordering code
T4-T5
MOL-D - Same Key T4-T5 1SDA054904R1
MOL-S - Same Key for Different Groups of Circuit Breakers (N. 20005) T4-T5 1SDA054905R1
MOL-S - Same Key for Different Groups of Circuit Breakers (N. 20006) T4-T5 1SDA054906R1
MOL-S - Same Key for Different Groups of Circuit Breakers (N. 20007) T4-T5 1SDA054907R1
MOL-S - Same Key for Different Groups of Circuit Breakers (N. 20008) T4-T5 1SDA054908R1
T4-T5-T6 MOL-M - Lock only on manual operation - Same Key T4-T5-T6 1SDA054909R1
 T6
MOL-D - Different key T6 1SDA060611R1
MOL-S - Same Key for Different Groups of Circuit Breakers (N. 20005) T6 1SDA060612R1
MOL-S - Same Key for Different Groups of Circuit Breakers (N. 20006) T6 1SDA060613R1
MOL-S - Same Key for Different Groups of Circuit Breakers (N. 20007) T6 1SDA060614R1
MOL-S - Same Key for Different Groups of Circuit Breakers (N. 20008) T6 1SDA060615R1
Motor operated
Solenoide Operater - MOS
Frame Description Ordering code
 T1-T2-T3
MOS Superinposed 48…60V DC T1-T2-T3 1SDA059596R1
MOS Superinposed 110…250V AC-110…250V DC T1-T2-T3 1SDA059597R1 
T1-T2
MOS Side-by-side 48…60V DC T1-T2 1SDA059598R1
MOS Side-by-side 110…250V AC-110…250V DC T1-T2 1SDA059599R1
Note: It is always Fitted with Socket - Plug Connector
Key Lock for Rotary Handle - RHL
Frame Description Ordering code
T1-T2-T3
RHL Different keys in open position for rotary handleT1-T2-T3 1SDA051389R1
RHL Same Keys in open position for rotary handleT1-T2-T3 1SDA051390R1
RHL Different keys in open /closed position for rotary handle T1-T2-T3 1SDA052021R1
RHL Same Keys in open position for rotary handleT1-T2-T3 1SDA060147R1
RHL Same Keys in open position for rotary handleT1-T2-T3 1SDA060148R1
RHL Same Keys in open position for rotary handleT1-T2-T3 1SDA060149R1
 Stock items
 Tmax accessories | ABB Low voltage Breakers & Switches
1
Tmax accessories
Stored Energy Motor Operator - MOE
Frame Description Ordering code
T4-T5
MOE 24 V DC T4-T5 1SDA054894R1
MOE 48...60 V DC T4-T5 1SDA054895R1
MOE 110...125 V AC / DC T4-T5 1SDA054896R1
MOE 220...250 V AC / DC T4-T5 1SDA054897R1 
MOE 380 V AC T4-T5 1SDA054898R1
T6
MOE 24 V DC T6 1SDA060395R1
MOE 48…60 V DC T6 1SDA060396R1
MOE 110…125 V AC/DC T6 1SDA060397R1
MOE 220…250 V AC/DC T6 1SDA060398R1
MOE 380 V AC T6 1SDA060399R1
Stored Energy Motor Operator with Electronics - MOE-E
Frame Description Ordering code
T4-T5
MOE-E 24 V DC T4-T5 1SDA054899R1
MOE-E 48...60 V DC T4-T5 1SDA054900R1
MOE-E 110...125 V AC / DC T4-T5 1SDA054901R1
MOE-E 220...250 V AC / DC T4-T5 1SDA054902R1
MOE-E 380 V AC T4-T5 1SDA054903R1
T6
MOE-E 24 V DC T6 1SDA060400R1
MOE-E 48…60 V DC T6 1SDA060401R1
MOE-E 110…125 V AC/DC T6 1SDA060402R1
MOE-E 220…250 V AC/DC T6 1SDA060403R1
MOE-E 380 V AC T6 1SDA060404R1
Spring Charging Motor- M
Frame Description Ordering code
T7M
M 24...30V AC/DC T7M 1SDA062113R1
M 48...60V AC/DC T7M 1SDA062114R1
M 100...130V AC/DC T7M 1SDA062115R1
M 220...250V AC/DC T7M 1SDA062116R1
M 380...415V AC T7M 1SDA062117R1
Low insulating terminal covers - LTC
Frame Description Ordering code
T1
LTC 3p T1 1SDA051421R1
LTC 4p T1 1SDA051422R1
T2
LTC 3p T2 1SDA051423R1
LTC 4p T2 1SDA051424R1
T3
LTC 3p T3 1SDA051425R1
LTC 4p T3 1SDA051426R1
T4
LTC 3p T4 1SDA054966R1
LTC 4p T4 1SDA054967R1
T5
LTC 3p T5 1SDA054968R1
LTC 4p T5 1SDA054969R1
T6
LTC 3p T6 1SDA014038R1
LTC 4p T6 1SDA014039R1
T7-T7M
LTC 3p T7-T7M 1SDA063093R1
LTC 4p T7-T7M 1SDA063094R1
Dialogue Unit - PR 222/DS-PD
Frame Description Ordering code
T4-T5-T6
PR222DS/PD LSI T4-T5-T6 1SDA055066R1
PR222DS/PD LSIG T4-T5-T6 1SDA055067R1
Note : Order X3 connector along with dialogue unit
 Stock items
ABB Low voltage Breakers & Switches | Tmax accessories
1
X3 Connector
Frame Description Ordering code
T4-T5-T6
X3 Connector for fixed circuit-breaker PR222DS or PR223DS 1SDA055059R1
X3 Connector for plug-in/withdrawable circuit-breaker 1SDA055061R1
Tmax accessories
Measurement Module - VM210
Frame Description Ordering code
T4-T5-T6 VM210 T4-T5-T6 1SDA059602R1
HMI030
Frame Description Ordering code
T4-T5-T6-T7/
E1-E6
HMI030 interface on the front of switchgear 1SDA063143R1
X4 Connector
Frame Description Ordering code
T4-T5-T6
X4 Connector for fixed circuit-breaker 1SDA055060R1
X4 Connector for plug-in/withdrawable circuit-breaker 1SDA055062R1
Residual current releases
Automatic Transfer Switch - ATS
SACE RC22x
Frame Description Ordering code
T1
RC221/1 3p Fixed T1 1SDA051398R1
RC221/1 4p Fixed T1 1SDA051401R1
RC222/1 3p Fixed T1 1SDA051400R1
RC222/1 4p Fixed T1 1SDA051402R1
RC222/1 Mod200mm 4p Fixed T1 1SDA053869R1
Automatic Transfer Switch
Frame Description Ordering code
T3-T7/E1-E6
ATS021 1SDA065523R1 
ATS022 1SDA065524R1
T2
RC221/2 4p Fixed T2 1SDA051405R1
RC222/2 3p Fixed T2 1SDA051404R1
RC222/2 4p Fixed T2 1SDA051406R1
T3
RC221/3 3p Fixed T3 1SDA051407R1
RC221/3 4p Fixed T3 1SDA051409R1
RC222/3 3p Fixed T3 1SDA051408R1
RC222/3 4p Fixed T3 1SDA051410R1
T4
RC222/4 4p Fixed T4 1SDA054954R1
RC223/4 4p Fixed T4 250 1SDA054956R1
T5 RC222/5 4p Fixed T5 1SDA054955R1
Note: The Residual Current Releases for the T2 and T3 Circuit Breakers alwalys Supplied Complete with FC Cu Terminal Kit
Note : ATS will be used along with either two motorized ACB or MCCBs with required interlocking and changeover base plate as per
the requirement.
Note : Order X4 connector along with measurement module
Mounted only with PR223/DS
Note : Convertor for Modbus to ASI, DeviceNet & Profibus for MCCB & ACB. Used alog with dialogue module
Interface Module - EP010
Frame Description Ordering code
T4-T5-T6 EP010 - Interface Module for PR222/PD 1SDA059469R1
 Stock items
 Tmax accessories | ABB Low voltage Breakers & Switches
1
Tmax accessories
Note: Incompatible with the front accessories (solenoid operator, rotary handle operating mechanism) and with the residual current
releases.
Note: For interlocking in T4-T5, Please order both Frame and Plate unit
Note: It is Necessary to Order 2 Plate and one Kit of Cables
Mechanical Interlock Between Circuit Breakers - MIF
Frame Description Ordering code
T1-T2-T3
MIF Mechanical Interlock Between 2 Breakers T1-T2-T3 1SDA051396R1
MIF Mechanical Interlock Between 3 Breakers T1-T2-T3 1SDA052165R1
Mechanical Interlock with Cables Between 2 Circuit Breakers
Frame Description Ordering code
T7-T7M
Cable Kit for InterlockT7-T7M 1SDA062127R1
Cable Kit for InterlockT7-T7M with E1-6 1SDA064568R1
Plate for Interlock T7-T7M Fixed 1SDA062129R1
Plate for Interlock T7-T7M withdrawble 1SDA062131R1
Mechanical Interlock Between Circuit Breakers - MIR - to be used with copper spreaders only
Frame Description Ordering code
T3
MIR-H Horizontal Mechanical Interlock T3 1SDA063324R1
MIR-V Vertical Mechanical Interlock T3 1SDA063325R1
T4-T5
MIR-HB Horizontal Interlock Frame Unit T4-T5 1SDA054946R1
MIR-VB Vertical Interlock Frame Unit T4-T5 1SDA054947R1
MIR-P Plate for Interlock Type A T4 (F-P-W) + T4 (F-P-W) 1SDA054948R1
MIR-P Plate for Interlock Type B T4 (F-P-W) + T5 400 (F-P-W) or T5 630 (F) 1SDA054949R1
MIR-P Plate for Interlock Type C T4 (F-P-W) + T5 630 (P-W) 1SDA054950R1
MIR-P Plate for Interlock Type D T5 400 (F-P-W) or
T5 630 (F)+T5 400 (F-P-W) or T5 630 (F)
1SDA054951R1
MIR-P Plate for Interlock Type E T5 400 (F-P-W) or
T5 630 (F) + T5 630 (P-W)
1SDA054952R1
MIR-P Plate for Interlock Type F T5 630 (P-W) + T5 630 (P-W) 1SDA054953R1
T6
MIR-H Horizontal Mechanical Interlock T6 1SDA060685R1
MIR-V Vertical Mechanical Interlock T6 1SDA060686R1
ABB Low voltage Breakers & Switches | Tmax accessories
1